
P. Garrido Cañizares

M. Del Monte  Serrano P. Garrido Cañizares

M. Del Monte  Serrano

EXENTO A. Torres Arribas

A. Torres Arribas SAB 21 18:00 M. Herranz De Antonio

M. Herranz De Antonio

VIE 20 19:00

M. Castillo Turiegano A. Torres Arribas

C. Martin De Las Heras M. Herranz De Antonio

EXENTO DOM 22 10:00 A. Torres Arribas

C. Bastarreche Albert M. Herranz De Antonio

I. Ramos Catalina

C. Bastarreche Albert

I. Ramos Catalina

EXENTO SAB 21 18:00

R. Sanchez Gallego

A. Gras Miralles

R. Sanchez Gallego R. Sanchez Gallego FINAL
A. Gras Miralles A. Gras Miralles

FINAL

WO

semis final

 6/3 - 6/2

IV TORNEO MAHOU SAN MIGUEL 2024 - 2ª CATEGORÍA CONSOLACIÓN

 6/0 - 6/0

 6/2 - 6/0

GANADOR

cuartos

2

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

7

1


